25 JULY CUSTOMS EDITION 3135
SCHEDULE—DUTIES IMPOSED—continued

Statistical Key Rates of Duty

Number Code Unit Goods Normal Preferential
Tariff Tariff

Copper bars, rods and, etc.—continued
- Of copper alloys—continued
— — Of copper-zinc base alloys, etc.—continued
22.5 AU Free

7407.21.09 00a kg —---Other
7/90 20 CA 17.5

7/91 18 7/90 15
7/92 16 7/91 13
7/92 11
LDC 18
7/90 16
7/91 14.5
7/92 13
LLDC Free
Pac Free

7407.22 - - Of copper-nickel base alloys fcq ro-nickel) or copper-
nickel-zinc base alloys (nickel silver):

7407.22.01 - ——Bars and rods 19.5 AU Free
7/90 17.5 CA 9.5

7/92 14.5 7791 6

LLDC Free
Pac Free

Olc kg .. .. Welding

09 kg . .. . Other
7407.22.09 00F kg —--Other 22.5 AU Free
7/90 20 CA 17.5

7/91 18 7/90 15
7/92 16 7/91 13

LLDC Free
Pac Free

7407.29 -~ Other:
7407.29.02 00c kg - -—-Bars and rods of copper-chromium Free Free

7407.29.11 008 kg - -~ Bars of copper-beryllium Free Free

7407.29.19 — — = Other bars and rods 19.5 AU Free
7/90 17.5 CA 9.5

7/92 11.5
LLDC Free
Pac Free

0la kg . . .. Welding
09 kg . ... Other
7407.29.29 00y kg - --Other 22.5 AU Free
7/90 20 CA 17.5
7/91 18 7/90 15
7/92 16 7/91 13

LLDC Free
Pac Free



